Three Things About Small Claims:
What's Old, What’'s New, and What
Not to Worry About

9:00

10:30

10:45

12:15

1:30

3:00

3:15

4:15

4:45

School of Government—Chapel Hill, October 16

Pitt County Agricultural Center—Greenville, October 17
Montreat Conference Center—Montreat, NC, November 13
Mitchell Community College—Statesville, November 14

Dona Lewandowski, School of Government

Small Claims Review: Frequently-Asked
Questions (With a Few Weird Ones
Thrown in for Fun)

Break

Questions Frequent & Weird, cont’d

Lunch

Small Claims Update: Legislation and
Recent Cases

Break
Small Claims Procedure & Corporations

What Magistrates Need to Know—and What
They Don’t—About the Rules of Evidence

Time to Go Home

Total possible CLE credit for magistrates: 6 hrs
Total possible NC Bar CLEs: 6 hours (general)

3 hours

1.5 hours

1 hr.

.5 hours



