## Three Things About Small Claims: What's Old, What's New, and What Not to Worry About

School of Government—Chapel Hill, October 16
Pitt County Agricultural Center—Greenville, October 17
Montreat Conference Center—Montreat, NC, November 13
Mitchell Community College—Statesville, November 14

## Dona Lewandowski, School of Government

9:00	Small Claims Review: Frequently-Asked Questions (With a Few Weird Ones Thrown in for Fun)	3 hours
10:30	Break	
10:45	Questions Frequent & Weird, cont'd	
12:15	Lunch	
1:30	Small Claims Update: Legislation and Recent Cases	1.5 hours
3:00	Break	
3:15	Small Claims Procedure & Corporations	1 hr.
4:15	What Magistrates Need to Know—and What They Don't—About the Rules of Evidence	.5 hours
4:45	Time to Go Home	

Total possible CLE credit for magistrates: 6 hrs Total possible NC Bar CLEs: 6 hours (general)